LP8725
PRODUCT BRIEF
December 1, 2009
Power Management Unit for Application/Multimedia
Processors and Sub-Systems
General Description
This device is a multi-function, programmable Power Man-
agement Unit (PMU), optimized for sub block power solutions.

F
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type Product Identification Supplied as
LP8725TLE micro SMD 8725 250 Tape & Reel
LP8725TLX micro SMD 8725 3000 Tape & Reel
LP8725TLE-A micro SMD V023 250 Tape & Reel
LP8725TLX-A micro SMD V023 3000 Tape & Reel
LP8725TLE-B micro SMD V028 250 Tape & Reel
LP8725TLX-B micro SMD V028 3000 Tape & Reel
The LP8725-A and LP8725-B variants offer alternative startup default configurations to the standard LP8725 part (see Start-up
Sequences and Default Output Voltages).
www.national.com 4
L
P